KSStrip Fixture Retrofit Kit
Installation
Technical Data
Socket Bars: 0.032” pre-painted cold-rolled
steel. Provided as a three-piece break-apart set
to simplify material handling. Prepunched for lam-
pholders and alignment holes.
Reflector: The reflector can be ordered with an

Series
Energy Solutions International
Ordering Information
Socket Bar Options (includes Hardware)
K-1401VKTW-4.25/5.00 - (For 4ft 1L)
K-1402VKTW-4.25/5.00 - (For 4ft 2L)
Ballast Cover/Reflector Options
(1 needed per 4ft fixture, 2 needed per 8ft fixture)
R-14WRBC-4.25 (Ballast cover only- 4in existing body)
R-14WRBC-5.00 (Ballast cover only- 5in existing body)
R-14WR8S (White Reflector)
R-14EA8S (Enhanced Aluminum)
ENERGY SOLUTIONS 1 X 8 STRIP LUMINAIRE CAT# 18EA12S
TWO SYLVANIA 32W FLUORESCENT LAMPS, CAT# FO32/850/XP/ECO LUMEN RATING 3000 LM.
ONE SYLVANIA QHE 2X32T8/UNV ISN-SC OPERATING AT 120 VAC AND 55 WATTS
K-1802VKTW-4.25/5.00 - (For 8ft 2L)